from its unaudited but reviewed financial statements for the three months ended July 31, 2006.

The unaudited pro forma condensed consolidated financial statements should be read in conjunction with the separate
historical financial statements of Renhuang China, appearing elsewhere herein, and the historical financial statements
of Renhuang, as filed and included in our Current Form 10-KSB for the annual periods ended April 30, 2006.

The fiscal year end of Renhuang China and Renhuang is October 31 and April 30, respectively.
-8-

Edgar Filing: RENHUANG PHARMACEUTICALS INC - Form 10QSB

11

Back to Table of Contents

The un-audited pro forma condensed consolidated financial information is for illustrative purposes only. The
companies may have performed differently had they always been combined. You should not rely on the pro forma
condensed consolidated financial information as being indicative of the historical results that would have been
achieved had the companies always been combined or the future results that the combined company will experience
after the Merger.

RENHUANG PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.
UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET

AS OF JULY 31, 2006 (In USD)

July 31, 2006
Pro Forma

Pro Forma Consolidated
Renhuang China Renhuang Adjustments Balance

(a) (b) (c)
ASSETS

CURRENT ASSETS
Cash and cash equivalents $ 2,227,048 $ 2,227,048
Trade receivables, net of
provisions 3,774,835 3,774,835
Inventory 1,433,249 14,33,249
Other receivable, not of
provisions 39,011 39,011
TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS 7,474,143 7,474,143

PROPERTY, PLANT AND
EQUIPMENT, NET 2,614,751 2,614,751
TOTAL ASSETS $ 10,088,894 $ — $ 10,088,894

LIABILITIES AND
SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY

CURRENT LIABILITIES
Accounts payable and accruals
- Due to related parties 414,959 414,959
- Due to third parties 415,191 415,191
Other payable
- Due to related parties 131,641 131,641
- Due to third parties 234,027 234,027
Dividend payable
TOTAL CURRENT
LIABILITIES 1,195,868 1,195,868
TOTAL LIABILITIES 1,195,868 — 1,195,868

SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY
Common stock 13,355 21,645 35,000
Additional paid-in-capital 6,271,008 17,375,011 (21,645) 23,624,374
Reserves 393,305 393,305
Retained earnings (Deficit) 2,228,713 2,228,713

Edgar Filing: RENHUANG PHARMACEUTICALS INC - Form 10QSB

12

Accumulated other
comprehensive income (deficit) (17,388,366) (17,388,366)
TOTAL SHAREHOLDERS'
EQUITY 8,893,026 — — 8,893,026

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND
SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY $ 10,088,894 $ — $ —$ 10,088,894

-9-

Edgar Filing: RENHUANG PHARMACEUTICALS INC - Form 10QSB

13

Back to Table of Contents

RENHUANG PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.
UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENT

THREE MONTHS ENDED JULY 31, 2006 (In USD)

Three months ended July 31, 2006